Place

O W O Jo U W

=

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

No.

181

80
138
204
221
220
130

63

78
161
292

195
252
124
280
293
118
158
261

31
147

ERIC REITINGER
JOE HEGGE

TIM SICK

HOLLIE SICK

ZACH SELL

JAMIE HERSHBERGER
TONY MACHULSKIS
ERIN JANSSEN
ASHLEY ZIMMER
ASHLEY POLHEMUS

JAKE BECKER

DAN URBANO

JUSTIN WHITNEY
VALERIE PAGANO
GREGORY WOODWARD
WALLACE PICKARD IV
CHRISTOPHER NORMAN
MICHAEL HUSTER
FRANKIE PARKER
DAVID HIESTAND

SILVIA ANDREWS
KATIE SIMALCHIK
JIMMY ROSS

KERI BROWN

VAN KAPEGHIAN
TYLER NORMAN

ADAM RICHWALL
SEAN KEARNEY
KEVIN CALDINI
SAMANTHA STEFFIER

GARY IANNECE
SCOTT MORROW
KATHY WRIGHT

BILL HESS

BILLY HESS

CHRIS MELOGRANA
ALEC FOG

EDWIN HOWARD
SHAWN POLHEMUS
RICHARD ZIMMERMAN

PAUL VIGGIANO
DENNIS MCCOURT
COLLEEN MCENTEE
LAURA FINELLI
FERNANDO GISONE
TARA MAUGHAM
HEIDI POLHEMUS
BETH CONE

THOMAS CAMPO SR.
JACK NORMAN

STEPHANIE PAGANO
EDWARD FOG
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South Jersey Race Timing LLC

14
26
12
19
25
12
50
24
18
60

41
20
26
26
44
13
14
35
12
27

34
51
32
54
15
36
10
39
23
51

58
42
32
09
53
34
52
47
69
15

SJTiming.Com

JINGLE ALL THE WAY 5K
Medford Lakes NJ December 19th 2015

MOUNT LAUREL
RIVERSIDE
CHERRY HILL
CHERY HILL
CHERRY HILL
MERCHANTVILLE
ROCHESTER
MEDFORD LAKES
PHILADELPHIA
MEDFORD LAKES

MEDFORD
MARLTON
CHERRY HILL
FOLSOM
MEDFORD LAKES
INDIAN MILLS
SHAMONG
WATERFORD
HADDON TWP
CHERRY HILL

SHAMONG
MEDFORD
VOORHEES
SOUTHAMPTON
MEDFORD LAKES
SHAMONG
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD
HAINESPORT

HAINESPORT
MEDFORD

ATCO
CHATSWORTH
CHATSWORTH
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD LAKES
CHERRY HILL

HADDON HEIGHTS
MEDFORD
PHILADELPHIA
MEDFORD
PALMYRA
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
WOODBURY
SHAMONG

LAKES
LAKES
LAKES

FOLSOM
MEDFORD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

20:
21:
21:
21:
21:

22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
:03
:05
:07
: 31

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24

23
20
22
31
38

:01
:04
11
:13
:16

:25
:28
: 38
:59
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

00
01
11
15
23
26

27
34
46
47
48
59

:32
:45
:52
:54
:57
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

01
11
12
15
17

Pace
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=
©0

: 34
:52
:53
:56
:58
:05
:07
:09
:10
:10

~N J 3 J J o o oo O

:13
:14
217
124
:25
:25
:28
:29
:32
:33

RN EEN BN RN RN AN BN RN )

:33
:36
:39
:40
:40
44
:45
:45
46
:54

R N I A N RN

:54
:58
:01
:01
:02
:03
:07
:07
:08
:08

QO 0O 0O 0 00 0 0 0 J J

Div/Tot

Div

MALE WINNER

1/19
1/13
FEMALE
1/5
2/19
1/22
1/45
2/45
1/20

1/24
2/13
2/24
1/7

3/13
3/24
2/22
4/13
2/17

1/12

1/38
2/20
5/13
3/20
3/19
4/24
5/24
1/21
6/24
4/20

2/21
3/22
3/45
4/22
2/5

3/21
7/24
4/21
6/13
5/22

6/22
4/19
4/45
1/16
7/22
5/45
1/20
2/38
2/12
3/5

Div/Tot

M4049
M2029
WINNER
M1519
M4049
M5059
F3039
F3039
F2029

M1114
M2029
M1114
F1519
M2029
M1114
M5059
M2029
F1519
M6069

F4049
F2029
M2029
F2029
M4049
M1114
M1114
M3039
M1114
F2029

M3039
M5059
F3039
M5059
M1519
M3039
M1114
M3039
M2029
M5059

M5059
M4049
F3039
F1114
M5059
F3039
F5059
F4049
M6069
M1519

F5059
M4049

Gen/Tot

1/119
2/119
3/119
1/150
4/119
5/119
6/119
2/150
3/150
4/150

7/119
8/119
9/119
5/150
10/119
11/119
12/119
13/119
6/150
14/119

7/150

8/150
15/119

9/150
16/119
17/119
18/119
19/119
20/119
10/150

21/119
22/119
11/150
23/119
24/119
25/119
26/119
27/119
28/119
29/119

30/119
31/119
12/150
13/150
32/119
14/150
15/150
16/150
33/119
34/119

Gen/Tot

17/150
35/119
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EEVeEaIVusE&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

111
112
113
114
115

274
85
37

277
88
97

115

145
257
143
157
182
150
205

12
236
114

26
137
227
185
105

19

24
126
235

52

289
210
159
191
266

47
255

69
294
290

419
213
176
223
187
41
46
183
58
53

18
218
61
54
101

MICHAEL KRUG
MICHAEL JURICK
GENEVIEVE CONWAY
DAN SHOBE

WILLIAM KAMINER
MARLENE KELLY
CATHERINE AQUILINO
SARA MARTINO

LISA NORMAN

BOB YOUNG

JEFF NOLAN

JASON PITNER

KELLY STEPHEN
SONIA OSORIO

DINA ZANOTTI

LUZ ELENA BASSOULO
AARON HARTY
ARACELI MARQUEZ

LEAH BRUDER
JANE MORLEY
JASON POPE
DAVID SUGRUE
TERESA LAROSA
MATTHEW BRAUN
KYLE BROWN
BOB MCENTEE
LEO RIZZO
KATIE EDMONDS

RICHARD MUTCH
MATTHEW PARKER
MIKE POLHEMUS
PETE TOWNSHEND
BOB MEYER

MICKY DOTO

GAVIN SORRRENTINO
AMY GAREAU
CHARLES APPRENDI
SCOTT KERNS

SUSAN BARRALL

ALICIA FUREY-JENKIN

SUZANNE SACCOMANNO
KATE HARTY

LORI TELLECHEA
LISA DALTON

EDWARD DIMOND
MATTHEW STONE
BRIAN FANIRO
MORGYN ELLIS

STEVE BROWN
MATTHEW ADLER
ERIC DANVER
EMILY CONGER
SHANE HARVEY

JEN FERREIRA
DENISE VONDRA
TOM LAROSA

NOAH SELL
NORCOTT DESTERRE

ANDREW BRAUN
BARBIE METZGER
ASHLEY FLOOD
BOB ELLIS
CLAUDIA KOCH
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38
37
20
45
13
53
47
39

52
65
58
34
40
30
45
40
44
39

40
32
39
47
44
17
24
35
44
22

57
48
52
57
56
33
11
38
60
45

52
32
41
25
46
43
63
14
59
25

46
44
24
72
10

BESLIN

MEDFORD LAKES
MANAHAWKIN

EHT

MEDFORD

MOUNT LAUREL
GLOUCESTER CITY
MEDFORD

SHAMONG
MARLTON
MEDFORD

ATCO

MEDFORD

ATCO

MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD LAKES
VINCENTOWN

MEDFORD LAKES
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
PENNINGTON
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
VINCENTOWN
MEDFORD LAKES
HAMMONTON
LANDENBERG

MEDFORD
HADDON TWP
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
HAMMONTON
MEDFORD
VINCENTOWN
VINELAND
MEDFORD

MEDFORD

MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
TWENTYNINE PALM
MEDFORD

WEST BERLIN
MARLTON

MEDFORD

MT HOLLY
MANAHAWKIN

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
MT LAUREL
PITTSGROVE
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
INDIAN TRAIL

CHERRY HILL
CLAYTON
GIBBSTOWN
MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKES

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:14

27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27

28:
28:
28:
29:
29:

28
29
39
40
40
42
48
00

02
04
04
07
18
19
23
24
24
27

27
28
29
37
47
53
54
55
56

:14
:15
:16
:23
:26
: 27
: 27
:28
:29
:33

:35
41
:43
:50
:58
:59
28:
28:
28:
28:

02
03
04
07

47
51
56
01
05
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QO 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 00 00 0o
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12
:13
:16
:16
:16
:17
:19
122

:23
124
:24
:25
:28
:29
:30
:30
:30
:31

:31
:31
32
:35
:38
:40
:40
:40
:40
46

46
247
147
:49
:50
:50
:51
:51
:51
:52

:53
:55
:55
:58
:00
:01
:02
:02
:02
:03

:16
:17
:19
:21
122

5/21
6/21
5/20
6/19
8/24
3/20
3/38
6/45

4/20
3/12
8/22
7/21
4/38
7/45
5/38
6/38
7/19
8/45

7/38
9/45
8/21
8/19
8/38
4/5

7/13
9/21
9/19
6/20

9/22
10/19
10/22
11/22
12/22
10/21

9/24
10/45

4/12
11/19

5/20
11/45
9/38
7/20
10/38
11/38
5/12
10/24
13/22
8/20

Div/Tot

M3039
M3039
F2029
M4049
M1114
F5059
F4049
F3039

F5059
M6069
M5059
M3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
M4049
F3039

F4049
F3039
M3039
M4049
F4049
M1519
M2029
M3039
M4049
F2029

M5059
M4049
M5059
M5059
M5059
M3039
M1114
F3039
M6069
M4049

F5059
F3039
F4049
F2029
F4049
F4049
M6069
M1114
M5059
F2029

36/119
37/119
18/150
38/119
39/119
19/150
20/150
21/150

22/150
40/119
41/119
42/119
23/150
24/150
25/150
26/150
43/119
27/150

28/150
29/150
44/119
45/119
30/150
46/119
47/119
48/119
49/119
31/150

50/119
51/119
52/119
53/119
54/119
55/119
56/119
32/150
57/119
58/119

33/150
34/150
35/150
36/150
37/150
38/150
59/119
60/119
61/119
39/150

Gen/Tot

62/119
63/119
64/119
40/150
65/119
41/150
42/150
66/119
67/119
68/119

69/119
43/150
44/150
70/119
45/150
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116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

286
113
287
142
219

267
198
244
245
40
17
49
50
171
202

30
110
117
262
272
225
285
284
281
177

59
100
216
196

14
241

234
128
299

248

28
259
258
208

215

116

107
175
240

93

90
254
279
278

MAX WIELICZKO
JEN LUCANIA
ALEX WIELICZKO
DIANA NOLAN
ALICIA HESS

HEATHER ARMSTRONG
STACY WESSEL
JACOB LEITZELL
JACLYN LINDSEY
JENNIFER CULLY
KEVIN BRADY
BRIDGET DOYLE
MICHAEL DOYLE
MARIELENA RIVERA
TYLER WHITNEY

ASHLEY CAMERON
KRISTINA LEWIS
KELLY MATTA
SPENCER ELKSTEIN
ANDREW KIELT
CHRISTINA PALLANTE
KATHY WIELICZKO
MATT WIELICZKO
MARK FINELLI

DAVID SEARLES

BONNIE FANZ
LAURENCE KIELT
JOSHUA MANDERS
ERIC VOSS

TARA BEGOLLY
JOSEPH CLARK MOSER
JUDITH BARCLAY
FRANK PROFERO

CHET MCKINNEY
CAROLYN WEBER

NICOLE MONANIAN
DAVID MARTINEZ
JEFF BRENNER
MIKE NOBLE

SCOTT COONEY

ED CRANE

NORMAN OSTROFF
BEN MCDIVITT
NATALIA GUERRERO
BELEM OJEDA

RENEE SALVATO
ANDRE CALDINI
MANUEL ESTEVEZ
LUKE ESTEVEZ
CAREY PARKER
MEREDITH BANDOMER
MADELINE BANDOMER
MICHELLE O'BRIEN
MEGAN BANDOMER
SHELBY MASON

KIMBERY LATIGONA
VERONICA ROBERTSON
ABBY ROBENALT
NATHAN KAVANAGH
BRION KAVANAGH
TRACY SORRENTINO
JENNIFER BELL
TERESA BELL

o R R

RRERREmm R M e I e B B I e

MRERH MR RR A

e R R R A MR RERRERREREET

L e B e B B

13
37
12
55
14

36
39
25
26
35
32
10
51
22
06

31
32
34
16
29
39
43
51
36

2?7

55
63
12
57
43
12
44
63
53
41

56
44
36
08
16
09
20
54
18
39

49
16
28
10
41
40
12
48

MARLTON
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD
CHATSWORTH

MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKES
HARRISBURG
VOORHEES
MARLTON
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
VINCENTOWN
CHERRY HILL

CONSHOHOCKEN
DELANCO
SOUTHAMPTON
SHAMONG
PHILADELPHIA
MARLTON
MARLTON
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MARLTON

WATERFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD
LUMBERTON
MEDFORD
BURLINGTON
SHILOH
BROWNS MILLS
MT LAUREL

MANAHAWKIN
PHILADELPHIA
CHERRY HILL
BORDENTOWN
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD
VINCENTOWN
ATCO

MOORESTOWN
MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD LAKES
HADDON TWP
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

MOUNT HOLLY
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

MARLTON
MEDFORD
SHAMONG
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

LAKES

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

32

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

06
09
10
11
14

16
22
29
34
39
48
49
50
51
58

59
00
13
16
23
28
32
32
37
38

56
57
02
07
08
08
10
35
41
59

:58
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

00
00
03
04
07
08
18
21
23

25
30
31
34
35
38
40
40

O O W O O
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

122
:23
:24
124
:25

:25
227
:30
:31
:33
:36
:36
:36
:37
:39

:39
:40
44
:45
47
49
:50
:50
:52
:52

:58
:58
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

00
01
02
02
02
10
12
18

37
38
38
39
39
40
40
44
45
45

46
47
48
49
49
50
50
51

13/24
13/45
14/24
6/20
4/16

14/45
15/45
10/13
10/20
16/45
12/21

5/16
15/22
11/20
15/24

17/45
18/45
19/45
5/5
11/13
20/45
13/38
16/22
13/21

M1114
F3039
M1114
F5059
F1114

F3039
F3039
M2029
F2029
F3039
M3039
Fl114
M5059
F2029
M1114

F3039
F3039
F3039
M1519
M2029
F3039
F4049
M5059
M3039

NO AGE GIVEN

7/20

6/12
16/24
17/22
14/38
17/24
15/38

7/12
18/22
16/38

Div/Tot

17/38
5/17
14/20
19/24
16/19
18/38
8/16
19/38

F5059
M6069
M1114
M5059
F4049
M1114
F4049
M6069
M5059
F4049

71/119
46/150
72/119
47/150
48/150

49/150
50/150
73/119
51/150
52/150
74/119
53/150
75/119
54/150
76/119

55/150
56/150
57/150
77/119
78/119
58/150
59/150
79/119
80/119
81/119

60/150
82/119
83/119
84/119
61/150
85/119
62/150
86/119
87/119
63/150

Gen/Tot

64/150
88/119
89/119
90/119
91/119
92/119
93/119
94/119
65/150
66/150

67/150
95/119
96/119
97/119
68/150
69/150
70/150
71/150
72/150
73/150

74/150
75/150
76/150
98/119
99/119
77/150
78/150
79/150
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179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

246 LISA GONZALEZ
224 SANDRA VERA

66 ALCIDES FRANCESCHIN
87 CAROLINE KAIGH
74 NICHOLAS HAND
162 LAURIE PORTNER
108 DYLAN LEVER
172 THOMAS RIZZIE
96 BETH KEARNEY
43 HAZEL DENNISON
60 LINDA FARNSWORTH
228 TYLER OMANS

120 MELISSA MAYER
119 ED MAYER
167 MAGGIE PULLIAM
38 MCKAYLA CONWAY
34 AMY CLYDE

11 UNKNOWN RUNNER
197 SHAWN VOSS
188 NICOLE TESTA
32 JAMIE CANATARO
1 ELIZABETH ADLER

81 AMY JAKIMAS

71 KELLY GERVASI

22 NICOLE BROWN

27 RACHEL BYRNE

82 PAUL JAKIMAS
109 STEVEN LEVER

51 MICHELINE EAKINS
112 TARA LONGO

98 MICHELE KENNEDY
186 KATE TASCH

70 LAUREN GERVASI
170 COLLEEN RICHWALL
165 CHUCK POWER
418 LEEANN THILL
121 DEBRA MCCAULEY

77 DEBORAH HASSON

94 LAURA KEARNEY
168 DAINELLE RAIMO
194 BECKY VAN ARSDALE
148 LEE ANN NORRIS

250 AIDAN MCCOURT

237 TARA HARTY

203 JAIME WINTERS

282 MICHELE PALLADINO
283 BILL PALLADINO
253 KRISTIE MCCOURT
206 EVELYN ZAYAS

166 GABRIELLA PRATA
242 DIANA GERACE

174 LISA ROBERTSON

232 BILL NEWSOME
92 MADELYNN KAVANAGH
62 ABBY FOG
64 DENISE FOG
263 GILLIAN ROBERTS
214 NATHAN CLARK
298 CAITLIN BAKER
297 KIM BAKER
91 JENNIFER KAVANAGH
44 AMANDA DEOLIVEIRA
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46
47

48
26
26
53
13
23
36
52
65
11

22
51
10
16
39

? 0?2

58
37
39
10

19
51
37
42
55
38
33
31
37
10

11
44
38
31
34
41
49
41
39
52

41
12
07
44
14
50
13
46
38
38

PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA
HADDONFIELD
BERKELEY
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKES
MANAHAWKIN
MEDFORD

UNKNOWN
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD

MEDFORD
PINE HILL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
TABERNACLE
TABERNACLE

PINE HILL
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MAGNOLIA

GLOUCESTER CITY

SHAMONG
MARLTON
VINCENTOWN
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL

MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKES
CHERRY HILL
MARLTON
MARLTON
MEDFORD
PHILADELPHIA
HARRISON
BLACKWOOD
MEDFORD LAKES

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

E. WINDSOR
MOUNT HOLLY
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
HARRISON

PA
PA

PA
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

?7?
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
33:
:02
34:
:26
:33
:36
:38

34

34
34
34
34

34
34

35:
35:
35:

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

36:
36:
:04
:06
37:
:37
:54
38:
38:
38:

37
37

37
37

39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:

40:
40:
40:
:00
41:
41:

41

41

43
44

45
45
46
47

24

:55
:56

12
15
16

217
29
29
32

55
59

22

03
05
57

00
09
10
13
14
16
26
18
24
36

55
56
59

01
10

11
41:
41:
41:

11
24
24

10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:05
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:
11:
:02
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

52
52

52
52
52
53
58

05
08
08
09

15
15
20
21
21

122

25
25
26
27

53
55
56
57

07
12
15
16

:33

34
36
37
38
38
39
42
59
01
04

10
11
12
12
12
15
16
16
20
20

20/38
21/38

17/19
15/20
12/13
10/20
20/24
13/13
23/45
11/20
2/3
21/24

16/20

20/22
9/16
6/7

24/45

NO AGE,
12/20
25/45
26/45
10/16

Div/Tot

F4049
F4049

M4049
F2029
M2029
F5059
M1114
M2029
F3039
F5059
F6069
M1114

F2029
M5059
Fl1114
F1519
F3039

GENDER
F5059
F3039
F3039
F1114

80/150
81/150

100/119
82/150
101/119
83/150
102/119
103/119
84/150
85/150
86/150
104/119

87/150
105/119
88/150
89/150
90/150

91/150

92/150
93/150
94/150

Gen/Tot

95/150
96/150
97/150
98/150
106/119
107/119
99/150
100/150
100/150
101/150

102/150
103/150
108/119
104/150
105/150
106/150
107/150
108/150
109/150
110/150

109/119
111/150
112/150
113/150
110/119
114/150
115/150
116/150
117/150
118/150

111/119
119/150
120/150
121/150
122/150
112/119
123/150
124/150
125/150
126/150

|
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241 230 GIL DUROSS M 41 BERLIN NJ 41:43 13:26 19/19 M4049 113/119
242 163 PAIGE PORTNER F 23 MEDFORD NJ 41:48 13:27 18/20 F2029 127/150
243 55 CRAIG EVANS M 33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 42:52 13:48 20/21 M3039 114/119
244 135 DANIEL MONOKY M 33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 42:54 13:49 21/21 M3039 115/119
245 56 LAUREN EVANS F 32 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 42:57 13:50 37/45 F3039 128/150
246 136 KRISTIE MONOKY F 32 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 42:58 13:50 38/45 F3039 129/150
247 296 GAIL SELL F 51 CHERRY HILL NJ 43:06 13:53 17/20 F5059 130/150
248 127 BRENDA MCKINNEY F 52 BROWNS MILLS NJ 43:09 13:54 18/20 F5059 131/150
249 180 CLAUDIA SOLORIO F 35 VINCENTOWN NJ 43:13 13:55 39/45 F3039 132/150
250 122 DEEDEE MCCUE F 39 PATCHOGUE NY 44:37 14:22 40/45 F3039 133/150
Place No Name G Ag City St Time Pace Div/Tot Div Gen/Tot
251 33 SANDRA CIFA F 39 SEVERN MD 44:38 14:22 41/45 F3039 134/150
252 231 HEATHER DUROSS F 39 BERLIN NJ 46:38 15:01 42/45 F3039 135/150
253 247 INEZ PAGAN F 37 PHILADELPHIA PA 47:06 15:10 43/45 F3039 136/150
254 217 RONDA MANDERS F 52 CHERRY HILL NJ 47:32 15:18 19/20 F5059 137/150
255 288 DEBORAH SHORE F 48 CHERRY HILL NJ 47:33 15:19 33/38 F4049 138/150
256 199 ANDREA WEST F 34 CHERRY HILL NJ 48:19 15:34 44/45 F3039 139/150
257 249 ALEX CAPELLO M 11 MEDFORD NJ 50:40 16:19 23/24 M1114 116/119
258 103 KILEA LAMBORN F 10 MEDFORD NJ 50:49 16:22 16/16 F1114 140/150
259 104 MAYLEA LAMBORN F 40 MEDFORD NJ 50:51 16:22 34/38 F4049 141/150
260 275 BRIDGET REILLY F 49 MEDFORD NJ 50:59 16:25 35/38 F4049 142/150
261 251 COLIN MCCOURT M 14 MEDFORD NJ 51:00 16:25 24/24 M1114 117/119
262 79 THOMAS HRDINA M 65 RIDGEWOOD NJ 51:36 16:37 11/12 M6069 118/119
263 48 JIM DOUGHERTY M 69 PORT ST. LUCIE FL 54:06 17:25 12/12 M6069 119/119
264 57 ELIZABETH FANIRO F 58 MT HOLLY NJ 54:58 17:42 20/20 F5059 143/150
265 420 PATTI SIMALCHIK F 45 MEDFORD NJ 55:25 17:51 36/38 F4049 144/150
266 123 PATRICIA MCENTEE F 68 SWARTHMORE PA 57:27 18:30 3/3 F6069 145/150
267 421 TINA MCKENNA F 46 MEDFORD NJ 57:39 18:38 38/38 F4049 146/150
268 207 KRYSTAL CRUZ F 21 PHILADELPHIA PA 59:29 19:09 19/20 F2029 147/150
269 190 MARIA TORRES F 43 PHILADELPHIA PA 59:29 19:09 37/38 F4049 148/150
270 239 CHELSEY THORNHILL F 30 MEDFORD NJ 1:04:44 20:50 45/45 F3039 149/150
271 238 ASHLEY STAEHS F 28 MEDFORD NJ 1:04:45 20:51 20/20 F2029 150/150
* ok ok ok ok ok ok ok kK FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS * ok Kk k ok ok ok ok ok ok k
1 269 HOLLIE SICK 25 CHERY HILL NJ 19:30
*kk ok kkkkkk MALE OVERALL RESULTS *kkkkkkkkkkk
1 243 ERIC REITINGER 31 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 17:03
FEMALE AGE GROUP 01 - 14 (Awards Top 3)
1 44 280 LAURA FINELLI 09 MEDFORD NJ 24:54
2 104 36 EMILY CONGER 09 MEDFORD NJ 28:20
3 115 101 CLAUDIA KOCH 10 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 29:05
4 120 219 ALICIA HESS 14 CHATSWORTH NJ 29:14
5 127 49 BRIDGET DOYLE 10 MEDFORD NJ 29:39
MALE AGE GROUP 01 - 14 (Awards Top 3)
1 11 13 JAKE BECKER 14 MEDFORD NJ 20:23
2 13 200 JUSTIN WHITNEY 12 CHERRY HILL NJ 21:22
3 16 156 WALLACE PICKARD IV 12 INDIAN MILLS NJ 22:01
4 26 146 TYLER NORMAN 13 SHAMONG NJ 23:01
5 27 169 ADAM RICHWALL 14 MEDFORD NJ 23:11
FEMALE AGE GROUP 15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)
1 14 153 VALERIE PAGANO 19 FOLSOM NJ 21:31
2 19 209 FRANKIE PARKER 18 HADDON TWP NJ 22:13
3 166 208 CAREY PARKER 16 HADDON TWP NJ 33:00
4 170 6 MEGAN BANDOMER 18 MEDFORD NJ 33:18
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173

35
50
76
134

10
22
24
30
55

12
15
18
23

33
43
46

28
31
36
38
53

21
48
59
65
67

25
42
52

47
51
58
61
91

17
32
34
40

175

295
220
147

19
262

160
179
25
181
37

270
193
417
260
300

83
265
204
124
118

95
80
130
78
274

261

182
205

211
291
264
252

65

158
152

97
145
419

233
144
138
221
292

VERONICA ROBERTSON 16

MALE AGE GROUP

ZACH SELL 16
BILLY HESS 15
JACK NORMAN 15
MATTHEW BRAUN 17
SPENCER ELKSTEIN 16

FEMALE AGE GROUP

ASHLEY POLHEMUS 25
KATIE SIMALCHIK 20
KERI BROWN 26
SAMANTHA STEFFIER 27
GENEVIEVE CONWAY 20

MALE AGE GROUP

TIM SICK 25
DAN URBANO 26
GREGORY WOODWARD 25
MICHAEL HUSTER 24
JIMMY ROSS 26

FEMALE AGE GROUP

ERIN JANSSEN 32
ASHLEY ZIMMER 30
KATHY WRIGHT 32
COLLEEN MCENTEE 32
TARA MAUGHAM 34

MALE AGE GROUP

SEAN KEARNEY 35
GARY IANNECE 34
CHRIS MELOGRANA 36
EDWIN HOWARD 39
MICHAEL KRUG 38

FEMALE AGE GROUP

SILVIA ANDREWS 41
BETH CONE 47

CATHERINE AQUILINO 47
KELLY STEPHEN 40
DINA ZANOTTI 45

MALE AGE GROUP

JOE HEGGE 46
JAMIE HERSHBERGER 44
VAN KAPEGHIAN 44
DENNIS MCCOURT 42
EDWARD FOG 46

FEMALE AGE GROUP

HEIDI POLHEMUS 52
STEPHANIE PAGANO 50
MARLENE KELLY 53
LISA NORMAN 52
SUSAN BARRALL 52

MALE AGE GROUP

TONY MACHULSKIS 56
CHRISTOPHER NORMAN 50
SCOTT MORROW 51
BILL HESS 54

RICHARD ZIMMERMAN 51

MEDFORD LAKES

15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

CHERRY HILL
CHATSWORTH
SHAMONG
CHERRY HILL
SHAMONG

20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
SOUTHAMPTON
HAINESPORT
MANAHAWKIN

20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

CHERRY HILL
MARLTON
MEDFORD LAKES
WATERFORD
VOORHEES

30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

MEDFORD LAKES
PHILADELPHIA
ATCO

PHILADELPHIA
MEDFORD LAKES

30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

MARLTON
HAINESPORT
MEDFORD LAKES
MARLTON
BESLIN

40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

SHAMONG

MEDFORD LAKES
GLOUCESTER CITY
MEDFORD

MEDFORD

40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

RIVERSIDE
MERCHANTVILLE
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

MEDFORD LAKES
FOLSOM
MOUNT LAUREL
SHAMONG
MEDFORD

50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

ROCHESTER
SHAMONG
MEDFORD
CHATSWORTH
CHERRY HILL

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

33:

19:
23:
25:
26:
:00

30

20
22
22

18
21
21
22
22

20
20

24

23:
23:
23:
:05

24

25:

22

17

24

25:
25:
25:
26:
:35

27

19:
:04
23:
23:
: 31

22

24

25

36
48
17
53

12
:28
:59
23:
25:

26
39

:57
:20
:38
:11
:38

:08
:10
23:
:52
25:

46

01

15
27
59

28

: 25
25:
25:
26:
26:

12
48
18
23

143
19:
23:
145
25:

37
00

27

11
20
42
02

52

34
47



g w N

N

Place No.

O W O Joy Ul WN -

i

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

204
124
280
118
158
261
152

37

97

115
145
182
150
205

12
114

26
137
105

52
69
419
213
176
223
187
41
53
36

268
271
218

22

25:
26:
:29
:02

27
28

28
34
51

29:

23:
:52
:54
25:
25:
25:
25:

24
24

25:
25:
25:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28

28
28
28

:16

15
04

: 31
:33
:00

01

46

01
11
12
20
39
42
48

00
02
18
19
23
24
27
217
28
47

:14
:28
:35
41
143
:50
:58
:59
:07
: 20

:30
: 31
:51

O 0O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 J

0O O 0 O 0 0 00 00 0

O W W W WO o O O

<~ J J J 30 ooy o O

:39
:01
:01
:03
:07
:07
:09
:16
17
:19

122
:23
:28
:29
:30
:30
:31
: 31
:31
:38

:46
:51
:53
:55
:55
:58
:00
:01
:03
:08

11
11
17

MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)
20 226 DAVID HIESTAND 60 CHERRY HILL NJ
49 31 THOMAS CAMPO SR. 69 WOODBURY NJ
62 257 BOB YOUNG 65 MARLTON NJ
89 294 CHARLES APPRENDI 60 VINELAND NJ
97 46 EDWARD DIMOND 63 MARLTON NJ
FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)
107 271 DENISE VONDRA 60 PITTSGROVE NJ
190 60 LINDA FARNSWORTH 65 MEDFORD NJ
264 123 PATRICIA MCENTEE 68 SWARTHMORE PA
MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)
114 54 BOB ELLIS 72 MEDFORD NJ
Name Ag City St Div/Tot Div
HOLLIE SICK 25 CHERY HILL NJ FEMALE WINNER
ERIN JANSSEN 32 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 1/46 F3039
ASHLEY ZIMMER 30 PHILADELPHIA PA 2/46 F3039
ASHLEY POLHEMUS 25 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 1/20 F2029
VALERIE PAGANO 19 FOLSOM NJ 1/7 F1519
FRANKIE PARKER 18 HADDON TWP NJ 2/7 F1519
SILVIA ANDREWS 41 SHAMONG NJ 1/38 F4049
KATIE SIMALCHIK 20 MEDFORD NJ 2/20 F2029
KERI BROWN 26 SOUTHAMPTON NJ 3/20 F2029
SAMANTHA STEFFIER 27 HAINESPORT NJ 4/20 F2029
KATHY WRIGHT 32 ATCO NJ 3/46 F3039
COLLEEN MCENTEE 32 PHILADELPHIA PA 4/46 F3039
LAURA FINELLI 09 MEDFORD NJ 1/16 Fl1114
TARA MAUGHAM 34 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 5/46 F3039
HEIDI POLHEMUS 52 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 1/20 F5059
BETH CONE 47 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 2/38 F4049
STEPHANIE PAGANO 50 FOLSOM NJ 2/20 F5059
GENEVIEVE CONWAY 20 MANAHAWKIN NJ 5/20 F2029
MARLENE KELLY 53 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 3/20 F5059
CATHERINE AQUILINO 47 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ 3/38 F4049
SARA MARTINO 39 MEDFORD NJ 6/46 F3039
LISA NORMAN 52 SHAMONG NJ 4/20 F5059
KELLY STEPHEN 40 MEDFORD NJ 4/38 F4049
SONIA OSORIO 30 ATCO NJ 7/46 F3039
DINA ZANOTTI 45 MEDFORD NJ 5/38 F4049
LUZ ELENA BASSOULO 40 MARLTON NJ 6/38 F4049
ARACELI MARQUEZ 39 VINCENTOWN NJ 8/46 F3039
LEAH BRUDER 40 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 7/38 F4049
JANE MORLEY 32 CHERRY HILL NJ 9/46 F3039
TERESA LAROSA 44 MEDFORD NJ 8/38 F4049
KATIE EDMONDS 22 LANDENBERG PA 6/20 F2029
AMY GAREAU 38 VINCENTOWN NJ 10/46 F3039
SUSAN BARRALL 52 MEDFORD NJ 5/20 F5059
ALICIA FUREY-JENKIN 32 MEDFORD LAKES NJ 11/46 F3039
SUZANNE SACCOMANNO 41 MEDFORD NJ 9/38 F4049
KATE HARTY 25 TWENTYNINE PALM CA 7/20 F2029
LORI TELLECHEA 46 MEDFORD NJ 10/38 F4049
LISA DALTON 43 WEST BERLIN NJ 11/38 F4049
MORGYN ELLIS 25 MANAHAWKIN NJ 8/20 F2029
EMILY CONGER 09 MEDFORD NJ 2/16 F1114
JEN FERREIRA 34 MT LAUREL NJ 12/46 F3039
DENISE VONDRA 60 PITTSGROVE NJ 1/3 F6069
BARBIE METZGER 44 CLAYTON NJ 12/38 F4049
ASHLEY FLOOD 24 GIBBSTOWN NJ 9/20 F2029

44

61

28

:56

O W W

:19



45
46
47
48
49
50

101
113
142
219
267
198

CLAUDIA KOCH

JEN LUCANIA

DIANA NOLAN
ALICIA HESS
HEATHER ARMSTRONG
STACY WESSEL

10
37
55
14
36
39

MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CHATSWORTH
MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKES

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

3/16
13/46
6/20
4/16
14/46
15/46

Div/Tot

F1114
F3039
F5059
F1114
F3039
F3039

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

05
09
11
14
16
22

O W YW W O o

:22
:23
: 24
: 25
:25
: 27

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

14

299
134

73
149
248
208

215

116
107
175
240
254
279
278
246

224
87
162
96
43
60
120
167
38
34

197
188
32

81
71
22
27
51
112

JACLYN LINDSEY
JENNIFER CULLY
BRIDGET DOYLE
MARIELENA RIVERA
ASHLEY CAMERON
KRISTINA LEWIS
KELLY MATTA
CHRISTINA PALLANTE
KATHY WIELICZKO
BONNIE FANZ

TARA BEGOLLY
JUDITH BARCLAY
CAROLYN WEBER
NICOLE MONANIAN
NATALIA GUERRERO
BELEM OJEDA

RENEE SALVATO
CAREY PARKER
MEREDITH BANDOMER
MADELINE BANDOMER

MICHELLE O'BRIEN
MEGAN BANDOMER
SHELBY MASON
KIMBERY LATIGONA
VERONICA ROBERTSON
ABBY ROBENALT
TRACY SORRENTINO
JENNIFER BELL
TERESA BELL

LISA GONZALEZ

SANDRA VERA
CAROLINE KAIGH
LAURIE PORTNER
BETH KEARNEY
HAZEL DENNISON
LINDA FARNSWORTH
MELISSA MAYER
MAGGIE PULLIAM
MCKAYLA CONWAY
AMY CLYDE

SHAWN VOSS
NICOLE TESTA
JAMIE CANATARO
ELIZABETH ADLER
AMY JAKIMAS
KELLY GERVASI
NICOLE BROWN
RACHEL BYRNE
MICHELINE EAKINS
TARA LONGO

43
44
41
24
08
33
56
16
09
20

54
18
39
49
16
28
40
12
48
46

47
26
53
36
52
65
22
10
16
39

58
37
39
10
40
45
31
24
43
38

VOORHEES
MARLTON
MEDFORD
VINCENTOWN
CONSHOHOCKEN
DELANCO
SOUTHAMPTON
MARLTON
MARLTON
WATERFORD

LUMBERTON
BURLINGTON
MT LAUREL
MANAHAWKIN
VINCENTOWN
ATCO
MOORESTOWN
HADDON TWP
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

MOUNT HOLLY
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD
SHAMONG
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
PHILADELPHIA

LAKES

PHILADELPHIA
HADDONFIELD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKES
MANAHAWKIN
MEDFORD

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

PINE HILL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

St

12/20
25/46
26/46
10/16
22/38
23/38
27/46
17/20
24/38
28/46

Div/Tot

31
31
31
32
32
32
32

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
:26
:33
:36
:55
35:
35:
35:

34
34
34
34

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:

:08
:10
:59
:00
:45
:51
:58
33:
33:
33:

04
07
08

18
21
23
25
30
31
38
40
40
43

44
45
47

12
15
16

27
29
29
32
41
50
58
33
43
46

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:35
11:
11:
11:

11

O W W W WO

02
02
18
18
33
35
37
39
40
40

44
45
45
46
47
48
50
50
51
52

52
52
53
05
08
08

:15
11:
11:
11:

20
21
21

25
25
26
27
29
32

46
49
50

MICHELE KENNEDY
KATE TASCH
LAUREN GERVASTI

49
50
19

TABERNACLE
TABERNACLE
PINE HILL

NJ

F4049
F5059
F1519



104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

170
418
121

77

94
168
194

148
237
203
282
253
206
166
242
174

92

62
64
263
298
297
91
44
163
56
136

296
127
180
122

33
231
247
217
288
199

103
104
275

57
420
123
421
207
190
239
238

Place No.

COLLEEN RICHWALL
LEEANN THILL
DEBRA MCCAULEY
DEBORAH HASSON
LAURA KEARNEY
DAINELLE RAIMO
BECKY VAN ARSDALE

LEE ANN NORRIS
TARA HARTY

JAIME WINTERS
MICHELE PALLADINO
KRISTIE MCCOURT
EVELYN ZAYAS
GABRIELLA PRATA
DIANA GERACE

LISA ROBERTSON
MADELYNN KAVANAGH

ABBY FOG

DENISE FOG
GILLIAN ROBERTS
CAITLIN BAKER

KIM BAKER
JENNIFER KAVANAGH
AMANDA DEOLIVEIRA
PAIGE PORTNER
LAUREN EVANS
KRISTIE MONOKY

GAIL SELL
BRENDA MCKINNEY
CLAUDIA SOLORIO
DEEDEE MCCUE
SANDRA CIFA
HEATHER DUROSS
INEZ PAGAN
RONDA MANDERS
DEBORAH SHORE
ANDREA WEST

KILEA LAMBORN
MAYLEA LAMBORN
BRIDGET REILLY
ELIZABETH FANIRO
PATTI SIMALCHIK
PATRICIA MCENTEE
TINA MCKENNA
KRYSTAL CRUZ
MARIA TORRES
CHELSEY THORNHILL
ASHLEY STAEHS

51
42
55
38
33
31
37

10
44
38
31
41
49
41
39
52
12

07
44
14
13
46
38
38
23
32
32

51
52
35
39
39
39
37
52
48
34

10
40
49
58
45
68
46
21
43
30
28

MEDFORD
MAGNOLIA

GLOUCESTER CITY

SHAMONG
MARLTON
VINCENTOWN
MEDFORD

CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD LAKES
CHERRY HILL
MARLTON
MEDFORD
PHILADELPHIA
HARRISON
BLACKWOOD
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD

MEDFORD
MEDFORD

E. WINDSOR
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
HARRISON
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
MOUNT LAUREL

CHERRY HILL
BROWNS MILLS
VINCENTOWN
PATCHOGUE
SEVERN
BERLIN
PHILADELPHIA
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

MT HOLLY
MEDFORD
SWARTHMORE
MEDFORD
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
MD
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
NJ

14/20
26/38
15/20
29/46
30/46
31/46
32/46

11/16
27/38
33/46
34/46
28/38
29/38
30/38
35/46
16/20
12/16

13/16
31/38
14/16
15/16
32/38
36/46
37/46
18/20
38/46
39/46

17/20
18/20
40/46
41/46
42/46
43/46
44/46
19/20
33/38
45/46

16/16
34/38
35/38
20/20
36/38
3/3
37/38
19/20
38/38
46/46
20/20

Div/Tot

F5059
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

F1114
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F1114

F1114
F4049
F1114
F1114
F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039

F5059
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039

F1114
F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049
F6069
F4049
F2029
F4049
F3039
F2029

Div

36:
:06
122
:37
:54
:03
:05

37
37
37
37
38
38

38

40
40
40
40

40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42

43:
43:
43:
: 37
:38
46:
:06
:32
:33
:19

44
44

47
47
47
48

50
50
50
54

57
57

59:
59:
1:04:
:45

1:04

59

:57
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
:18
124
:36
:56

09
10
13
16
26

:59
:00
:01
11
:11
124
: 24
148
:57
:58

06
09
13

38

:49
:51
:59
:58
55:
: 27
:39

25

29
29
44

11:
11:

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
122
122
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

14
14

16:
16:
16:
:42
:51
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:

17
17

55
57

:02
:07
:12
:15
:16

:33
:36
:37
:38
:39
42
:59
13:
13:
13:

01
04
11

12
12
12
16
16
20
20
27
50
50

53
54
55

01
10
18
19
34

22
22
25

30
34
09
09
50
51

MALE WINNER

O W O Jo U WN -

N

12
13
14
15

156
144
260
226
300

ERIC REITINGER
JOE HEGGE

TIM SICK

ZACH SELL

JAMIE HERSHBERGER
TONY MACHULSKIS
JAKE BECKER

DAN URBANO

JUSTIN WHITNEY
GREGORY WOODWARD

WALLACE PICKARD IV
CHRISTOPHER NORMAN
MICHAEL HUSTER
DAVID HIESTAND
JIMMY ROSS

12
50
24
60
26

MOUNT LAUREL
RIVERSIDE
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
MERCHANTVILLE
ROCHESTER
MEDFORD
MARLTON
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD LAKES

INDIAN MILLS
SHAMONG
WATERFORD
CHERRY HILL
VOORHEES

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

1/19
1/13
1/5

2/19
1/22
1/24
2/13
2/24
3/13

3/24
2/22
4/13
1/12
5/13

M4049
M2029
M1519
M4049
M5059
M1114
M2029
M1114
M2029

M1114
M5059
M2029
M6069
M2029

22
22
22
22
22

:01
:04
11
:16
: 38

N N VRN |

O O O O OO OY OY O U1 U1

:05
:07
:09
:10
017



VAN KAPEGHIAN
TYLER NORMAN
ADAM RICHWALL
SEAN KEARNEY
KEVIN CALDINI

GARY IANNECE
SCOTT MORROW
BILL HESS

BILLY HESS
CHRIS MELOGRANA
ALEC FOG

EDWIN HOWARD
SHAWN POLHEMUS

RICHARD ZIMMERMAN

PAUL VIGGIANO

DENNIS MCCOURT
FERNANDO GISONE
THOMAS CAMPO SR.
JACK NORMAN
EDWARD FOG
MICHAEL KRUG
MICHAEL JURICK
DAN SHOBE
WILLIAM KAMINER
BOB YOUNG

JEFF NOLAN
JASON PITNER
AARON HARTY
JASON POPE
DAVID SUGRUE
MATTHEW BRAUN
KYLE BROWN
BOB MCENTEE
LEO RIZZO
RICHARD MUTCH

44
13
14
35
12

34
51
54
15
36
10
39
23
51
58

42
53
69
15
46
38
37
45
13
65

58
34
44
39
47
17
24
35
44
57

MEDFORD LAKES
SHAMONG
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD

HAINESPORT
MEDFORD
CHATSWORTH
CHATSWORTH
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD LAKES
CHERRY HILL
HADDON HEIGHTS

MEDFORD
PALMYRA
WOODBURY
SHAMONG
MEDFORD
BESLIN
MEDFORD
EHT
MEDFORD
MARLTON

LAKES

MEDFORD

ATCO

MEDFORD LAKES
CHERRY HILL
PENNINGTON
CHERRY HILL
VINCENTOWN
MEDFORD LAKES
HAMMONTON
MEDFORD

NJ 3/19
NJ 4/24
NJ 5/24
NJ 1/21
NJ 6/24
NJ 2/21
NJ 3/22
NJ 4/22
NJ 2/5
NJ 3/21
NJ 7/24
NJ 4/21
NJ 6/13
NJ 5/22
NJ 6/22
NJ 4/19
NJ 7/22
NJ 2/12
NJ 3/5
NJ 5/19
NJ 5/21
NJ 6/21
NJ 6/19
NJ 8/24
NJ 3/12
NJ 8/22
NJ 7/21
NJ 7/19
NJ 8/21
NJ 8/19
NJ 4/5
NJ 7/13
NJ 9/21
NJ 9/19
NJ 9/22

M4049
M1114
M1114
M3039
M1114

M3039
M5059
M5059
M1519
M3039
M1114
M3039
M2029
M5059
M5059

M4049
M5059
M6069
M1519
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1114
M6069

M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M1519
M2029
M3039
M4049
M5059

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
:03
:05
:07
: 31
:32

24
24
24
24
24

24
24

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:14

27

00
01
11
15
23

27
34
47
48
59

145
:57
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:

15
17
27
28
29
40
40
04

04
07
24
29
37
53
54
55
56

~N 009

QO O O 0O O WO O W W I ENEEN RN VRN BN RN BN N N |

O O O O O O O O W

:25
:25
:28
:29
:32

:33
:36
: 40
:40
:44
:45
:45
:46
: 54
:54

:58
:02
:08
:08
12
:12
:13
:16
:16
124

124
:25
:30
:32
:35
: 40
:40
:40
:40
46

16 264
17 146
18 169
19 95
20 29
21 80
22 138
23 221
24 220
25 130
26 63
27 78
28 161
29 292
30 195
31 252
32 293
33 31
34 147
35 65
36 274
37 85
38 277
39 88
40 257
41 143
42 157
43 236
44 227
45 185
46 19
47 24
48 126
49 235
50 289
Place No.
51 210
52 159
53 191
54 266
55 47
56 255
57 294
58 290
59 46
60 183
61 58
62 23
63 2
64 42
65 76
66 106
67 178
68 45
69 18
70 54
71 286
72 287
73 244
74 17
75 50
76 202
77 262
78 272

MATTHEW PARKER
MIKE POLHEMUS
PETE TOWNSHEND
BOB MEYER
MICKY DOTO

GAVIN SORRRENTINO

CHARLES APPRENDI
SCOTT KERNS
EDWARD DIMOND
MATTHEW STONE

BRIAN FANIRO
STEVE BROWN
MATTHEW ADLER
ERIC DANVER
SHANE HARVEY

TOM LAROSA

NOAH SELL
NORCOTT DESTERRE
ANDREW BRAUN

BOB ELLIS

MAX WIELICZKO
ALEX WIELICZKO
JACOB LEITZELL
KEVIN BRADY
MICHAEL DOYLE
TYLER WHITNEY
SPENCER ELKSTEIN
ANDREW KIELT

59
32
12
28
27
45
12
57
46
72

13
12
25
32
51
06
16
29

HADDON TWP
MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
HAMMONTON
MEDFORD
VINELAND
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD

MT HOLLY
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
INDIAN TRAIL
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD

MARLTON
MARLTON
HARRISBURG
MARLTON
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
SHAMONG
PHILADELPHIA

St Div/Tot
NJ 10/19
NJ 10/22
NJ 11/22
NJ 12/22
NJ 10/21
NJ 9/24
NJ 4/12
NJ 11/19
NJ 5/12
NJ 10/24
NJ 13/22
NJ 11/21
NJ 11/24
NJ 8/13
NJ 9/13
NJ 12/19
NJ 12/24
NC 14/22
NJ 13/19
NJ 1/1
NJ 13/24
NJ 14/24
PA 10/13
NJ 12/21
NJ 15/22
NJ 15/24
NJ 5/5

PA 11/13

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
:16
:23

30
30

: 04
:10
:12
:15
:28
:32
144
146
147
29:

01

06
10
29
48
50
58

O W W W W WO

O W W W W WO

O O 0O O W W W W W

:02
:04
:05
:06
:10
11
:15
:16
:16
:21

122
:24
:30
:36
:36
:39
:45
: 47



79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

284
281

177
100
216
196
241
234
128
256

20
141

39
273
151
416

28
259
258

93

90

66

Place No.

MATT WIELICZKO
MARK FINELLI

DAVID SEARLES
LAURENCE KIELT
JOSHUA MANDERS
ERIC VOSS

JOSEPH CLARK MOSER
FRANK PROFERO

CHET MCKINNEY
DAVID MARTINEZ
JEFF BRENNER

MIKE NOBLE

SCOTT COONEY

ED CRANE

NORMAN OSTROFF

BEN MCDIVITT

ANDRE CALDINI
MANUEL ESTEVEZ

LUKE ESTEVEZ

NATHAN KAVANAGH
BRION KAVANAGH
ALCIDES FRANCESCHIN

51
36

27
63
12
57
12
63
53
30
51
45

38
62
69
66
44
36
08
10
41
48

MARLTON
MEDFORD

MARLTON
MOUNT LAUREL
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
SHILOH
BROWNS MILLS
PHILADELPHIA
CHERRY HILL
BORDENTOWN

MEDFORD LAKES
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
PHILADELPHIA

LAKES
LAKES

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA

16/22
13/21

NO AGE
6/12
16/24
17/22
17/24
7/12
18/22
14/21
19/22
14/19

15/21
8/12
9/12

10/12

15/19

16/21

18/24

19/24

16/19

17/19

Div/Tot

M5059
M3039

GIVEN
M6069
M1114
M5059
M1114
M6069
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049

M3039
M6069
M6069
M6069
M4049
M3039
M1114
M1114
M4049
M4049

30
30

30:
:57
:02
:07
:08
:35
:41
:02
:02
:11

30
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32

32
32
32
32

:32
: 37

38

12
:32
:33
:42
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

00
00
03
34
35
45

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

:50
:52

:52
:58
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

00
01
02
10
12
19
19
22

22
29
29
32
38
38
39
49
49
52

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

232
214
230
55
135
249
251
79
48

NICHOLAS HAND
DYLAN LEVER
THOMAS RIZZIE
TYLER OMANS

ED MAYER

PAUL JAKIMAS
STEVEN LEVER
CHUCK POWER
AIDAN MCCOURT
BILL PALLADINO

BILL NEWSOME
NATHAN CLARK
GIL DUROSS
CRAIG EVANS
DANIEL MONOKY
ALEX CAPELLO
COLIN MCCOURT
THOMAS HRDINA
JIM DOUGHERTY

41
50
41
33
33
11
14
65
69

BERKELEY
CHERRY HILL
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MARLTON

MEDFORD
MOUNT HOLLY
BERLIN

MOUNT LAUREL
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
RIDGEWOOD

PORT ST. LUCIE

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL

40
41
41
42
42
50
51
51
54

:55
:10
:43
:52
: 54
140
:00
:36
:06

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
16:
16:
16:
: 25

17

10
15
26
48
49
19
25
37



